  Acetic acid / Ammonium Hydroxide
Black oxide  /  Chloroacetic acid
Permanganates
SERIES 'HT' |  HORIZONTAL PUMPS
The Series 'HT' combines simplicity in design
with operational efficiency to provide a compact,
light-weight pump that is easily maintained. High
grade titanium, silicon carbide and choice of

10/23/2020
Page 1 of 2
MODEL KEY
40
45
50
55
75
80
85
Viton / Silicon carbide
MODEL NO.
HT¾ x ½ 1V (M8) - D.3
HT¾ x ½ 2V (M8) - D.75
HT1½ x 1 3V (M8) - D1.5
HT2 x 1 4V (M8) - D3.0
HT2 x 1 5V (M8) - D5.0
HT¾ x ½ 1L (M8) - D.3
HT¾ x ½ 2L (M8) - D.75
HT1½ x 1 3L (M8) - D1.5
HT2 x 1 4L (M8) - D3.0
HT2 x 1 5L (M8) - D5.0
FLOW
CURVE
NO.
1
2
3
4
5
TABLE  I - Standard single seal pump models
Kalrez / Silicon carbide
HT¾ x ½
HT1½ x 1
HT2 x 1
EPDM / Silicon carbide PRICE
CODE
NUMBER
PRICE
CODE
NUMBER
PRICE
CODE
NUMBERMODEL NO.
PUMP
MODEL NO.
Notes: Motors are 230-460V / 3φ / 60 Hz. Consult Sales Dept. for 50 Hz or other motors.
* GPM @ 60 Hz, LPM @ 50 Hz
** Approximate shipping weight of pump and motor
HT¾ x ½ 1K (M8) - D.3
HT¾ x ½ 2K (M8) - D.75
HT1½ x 1 3K (M8) - D1.5
HT2 x 1 4K (M8) - D3.0
HT2 x 1 5K (M8) - D5.0
Viton / Silicon carbide
MODEL NO.
HT¾ x ½ 1V (M8 x M1) - D.3
HT¾ x ½ 2V (M8 x M1) - D.75
HT1½ x 1 3V (M8 x M1) - D1.5
HT2 x 1 4V (M8 x M1) - D3.0
HT2 x 1 5V (M8 x M1) - D5.0
HT¾ x ½ 1L (M8 x M1) - D.3
HT¾ x ½ 2L (M8 x M1) - D.75
HT1½ x 1 3L (M8 x M1) - D1.5
HT2 x 1 4L (M8 x M1) - D3.0
HT2 x 1 5L (M8 x M1) - D5.0
FLOW
CURVE